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NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Enrollment-October 31, 1996 

YANTACAW WASHINGTON LINCOLN SPRING GARDEN RADCLIFFE 
GRADE B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T 
Ka.m. 10 11 21 Adu 8 10 18 Sia 12 8 20 Gur 11 8 19 Lee 13 11 24 Ner 
Ka.m. 10 10 20 Din 9 11 20 Car 14 5 19 OMa 10 9 19 Wil 
Kp.m. 11 7 18 Adu 5 7 12 Sia 8 11 19 Gur 10 8 18 Lee 10 10 20 Ner 

TOTALS 31 28 59 22 28 50 34 24 58 31 25 56 23 21 44 267 

1 13 12 25 Bow 12 9 21 Cer 13 11 24 Gri 6 10 16 Cas 10 7 17 Kir 
1 13 12 25 Lat 12 10 22 Kon 13 10 23 San 9 10 19 Lig 8 8 16 Laz 
1 12 10 22 Ree 13 10 23 San 10 11 21 Via 9 10 19 Oha 10 7 17 Tan 

TOTALS 38 34 72 37 29 66 36 32 68 24 30 54 28 22 50 310 
_, ,ti Ill 

:, . 
2 9 15 24 R~d 11 13 24 And 9 11 20 Lof 9 10 19 LaR 9 9 18 Alf 
2 9 15 24 Rei 12 11 23 Har 10 11 21 Mil 8 10 18 Ryd 9 10 19 Kah 
2 13 11 24 Ruf 12 12 24 Meo 8 12 20 Pas 8 10 18 Von 8 10 18 Mos 

35 36 71 27 34 61 25 30 55 26 29 55 314 

24 Fis 8 13 21 Foo 12 11 23 Lan 11 10 21 Dom 13 9 22 Con 
24· Ma 8 13 21 Gil 14 8 22 Rom 8 11 19 Han 13 9 22 Hag 
25 Sto 8 13 21 Smy 12 11 23 Vat 10 10 20 Kar 

9 12 21 Toi 
73 33 51 84 38 30 68 29 31 60 26 18 44 329 

21 Fra 12 11 23 Cri 9 13 22 Dal 16 5 21 Jel 14 12 26 Per 
21 Koc 12 10 22 Hea 10 13 23 Ma 15 6 21 Men 15 11 26 Sau 
21 McK 14 7 21 Nar 10 12 22 Mey 
20 Oli 

TOTALS 46 37 83 38 28 66 29 38 67 31 11 42 29 23 52 .310 
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5 10 14 24 Bal 8 11 19 Beh 8 10 18 Bar 11 12 23 Kee 13 12 25 Garn 
5 10 14 24 Car 10 9 19 Mur 9 10 19 Ber 12 12 24 Res 14 12 26 Zio 
5 11 13 24 Mit 10 9 19 Szu 9 10 19 Fer 13 10 23 Zak 
·5 

TOTALS 31 41 72 28 29 57 26 30 56 36 34 70 27 24 51 306 ., 
11 20 Cle 14 11 25 Ols 10 10 20 Com 12 8 20 Adu 10 11 21 Int 
8 21 Lof 13 12 25 Van 7 9 16 SP 8 9 17 Cur 9 12 21 Szu 

10 21 Mas 9 9 18 Sea 9 8 17 Dou 
8 20 Toi 

TOTALS 45 37 82 27 23 50 26 28 54 29 25 54 19 23 42 .282 

SCHOOLS 
TOTALS 259 254 513 220 224 444 216 216 432 205 186 391 178 160 338 2118 
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E!ementacy Schools Mainstreamed Students W 

~ 
1077 

Girl§ 
1038 

Imam 
2115 

Grand Total 2115 



NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS· Enrollment as of October 31, 1996 

SPECIAL EDUCATION 
(Pre-School) 
(EMR) 
(NI) 
(NI) 
(Pl) 
(Pl) 

SPECIAL EDUCATION TOTALS 

at Lincoln School 
at Lincoln School 
at Lincoln School 
at Spring Garden 
at Franklin School 
at High School 

Bon 
12.0 
9.0 
8.0 

18.0 
23.0 
~ 

117.0 

NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL 

.G.irm 
7.0 
1.0 
7.0 
2.0 

18.0 
16.Jl 
50.0 

FRANKLIN SCHOOL 
Grade ~ Girl§ Imm 

246 
Grade ~ .G.irm 

7 119 127 
8 .1.3L ll1.. 

Totals 256 258 
26a. 
514 

9 136.0 129.0 
10 109.0 119.0 
11 128.5 145.5 
12 lli.O... 1.1il 

Totals 491.5 508.5 

Nov. 4, 1996 

TOTAL ELEMENTARY 
TOTAL SPECIAL EDUCATION 
TOTAL FRANKLIN SCHOOL 
TOTAL NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
TOTAL ENROLLMENT 10/31/96 
*Enrollment reflects share-time students 

HOMEBOUND INSTRUCTION 

2115.0 
167.0 * 
514.0 

1000 O * 
3796.0 

9 

Page2 

Ima.la 
19.0 
10.0 
15.0 
20.0 
41.0 
§2.0_* 

167.0 

Imm 
265.0 
228.0 
274.0 
2.3ll 

1000.0 
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